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Anlage
Auf der Wanne, 71296 Heimsheim

Sportwart/in
Bulla, Dietmar
T 01738988548 dietmar.bulla@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Roth, Dennis
derothl@web.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Matthias Hensler
m 017661604874; matthiashensler@web.de
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Dr. Wolki, Daniel
Demeter, Andreas
Schmidt, Jan
Koller, Tobias
Hensler, Matthias
Stabler, Frank
Kern, Martin

Jeck, Peter

Joos, Raphael
Dworatzek, Martin
Werz, Florian
Rausch, Manuel
Schwenk, Dirk
Eisenhauer, Tobias
Ankermann, Tobias
Madan, Mohan (IND*)
Just, Jochen

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8

Roth, Thomas
Bulla, Dietmar
Ramsayer, Ingo
Velte, Rudiger
Gayer, Frank
Jessen, Dirk
Bortolus, Gerhard

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18255346
17650464
18152454
18103600
18153220
18254674
17053598
18000676
18150287
18156195
18255947
18153221
17955219
18154987
17955849
18354920
17955867

17050538
16350677
16601374
15950900
16950473
16850670
16650932

Parhammer, Thomas (AUT A/D) 16650912

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK7,0

LK10,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK20,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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